
APARTMENTS TO LEI.
FIRNI9HBD.

FIVE-RO*»M AND HATH APARTMENT: COOL:
attractively furnished: windows 4 sides; roof
garden. Apt. 207. the < ordova

Santa rosv iTni 17th-:; rooms and
bath furnished housekeeping apartment; every
i-onveniejice; price reasonable: Col. 1878.

TO SUBLET BY DAY. WEEK OR MONTH
two «l»-!ljrbtful apartments; also until October
"mall house. Phone N. 106. Apt. 75.

THE DEWEY HOTEL.
FOURTEENTH AND L STS. N.W.

A high-class family and transient
hol»-l. with every modern «.onvcnIence,
conducted on the American plan and
located In the most central section.
Famous for its comfortable surround¬

ings and select clientele.
CUISINE UNEXCELLED.

Rooms single or en suite at moderate
prices.

EDGAR BKONK. PROP.

NEW APARTMENT TO SUBLEASE I "NTH.
October 1. Apt. No. 8; 3 rooms and batli
$3o.l*> a month». 1321* 15th nr. n.w. Sea
janitor or K. W. SHAFFER. 1014 Vermont
ave. n.w.

TO SUBLET-A 5-ROOM FURNISHED APART
raent for the summer. beginning May 1. The
Alwyn. 1882 Columbia road. 8*

WILL SI P.l.ET TO « AREEI L \I»I L.TS FOR
four months, o room and hath apt.. iD finest
apt. house in city; nicely furnished and
reasonable rem. Box 1U. star offl-o.

Till. IJOYDON
R NEXT AVE. OF PRESIDENTS-

COMPLETELY FURNISHED APARTMENTS.
One room and bath.
Three room# aud bath.
Four rooms and hath
Five rooms and hath.

I NQC IRE AT APARTMENT H>5.

St* ED \PAR I MENTS FROM ONE ROOM
and hath to'flVe rooms and hath, in Fontanet
snd Falkstoue Courts. 14th and Fairmont sts.
v.w.; maid gggjyj <afe; transients. myl*
PIHXDHKD AND UXFT'RXISHBD.

EO SUBLET. CAPITOT. HILL. NEAR Li¬
brary of Congress, apt. of five rooms; very
veajotBable; first floor up; very pleasant;
porch. g5.'» Penti. avc. s.e. 14.*

CHE KARBAOUT. CONN. AVE. AND I ST..
Fronr apt south, exposure; 4r. &. b.; a.m.c.;
strictly up-to-date; wM! be newly and hand¬
somely furn. if desired. Apply phone operator.
10* .

rH K B L"K-fcHfOTuN.
;.» \ Ei;>l«»\'L A VLSI E.

? Mr- -i> ro«»i»» aparim i

".fully furnished, or

'furnished: by the tuoiu.t

.11 lease: summer rates.

FOR RENT 2-R*"»M AND BATH AIT.. 1*1 R
or uufur.. In Roehambeau: terms very reason¬
s' dc. Apply offb &*

C^Fl'R.YISHED.
MACNIF M'KNT

7 room rtai.
Coolest in town.

THE H YGEIAN. 2nd AND MASS. AVE. N.W
;; room a it-1 iai apartment; also asement of-
ti'-e nHim for rent; near Union station and new

post "ffi,-,- Apply Ifygcian Pharmacy.
SI IU R It A N APARTMEN1S.

RHODE ISLAM* AVE. AND 4tli sT. N.E.
5 large n-»ms. a.iit.i.: playground* for chil¬

dren: «mb *I7.2«» *ln.2«> and $2>.5'». I»on*t
»U"lt ill e".,.,-. Ih.^e at *2«».5»» lis g<»d as $40
apartments. N«. ;»;.» n Ad -"i- <. nearly.

F. 1J. SMI I II CO.. 1408 N. Y. »vs.

KENT FROM
S1IA VN'ON & LI 'CHS.

71-'» 1 >th "t. 11.v. M. lE'.l-V
A QUICK. COURTEOUS SERVICE.

NEAR 17Hi AND YOU STS. S:;2-"»«».
Four rooms and k*tb 2ml floor: light on ¦'»

bldoM modern building; wl service. close
to cars.

com mi;ia heights $.v\.".o.
Between itli ami C«miii. ave. ears and e!o.e

to 10th and Columbia road; four rooms and
bath: iron i?p;irfmei»t: hi*zb-cl*ss building.

SUA N >»».\ £ I.UCiiS. Renting Service.
m. 2215. n:: lithst. n.w. m. 2245.

'II it I 'OR RENT LIST.
Si\ U'M>\1S AND BATH
11IK I'lilN'i tTOV. 14:tn V.

!.;. "...miis; niee «-«.»»« J11 i« m; S22.5*1.
J. .1 I.IGHTFi M »T. IPG II n.T.

FTV E-R* * »M-*- ItAT II AIT.. GR« H ND FLOOK:
all oiit»i<l r«»>!ii^. t«» sublet until Septeml»er;
fj*.0<» ninth Apply -II N1 ATT A. 1424 W st.
n.w.. Apt. 1!. ln-for:* 12 noon. !.>*
V VIST. t;-U«K»M APARTMENT WITH BATH;

all outside moms: janitor s»r%iee; largo play¬
ground: tennis; r»>asonal»le. Main 5ls or «-aJl
tAj MeL:i'-lil<-!' bhlg.

THE LONSDALE.
213K CALIFORNIA AVE. N.W.

* rooms and 2 baths $8«»..»¦»
5 rooms and batii $5i».'

THE E ARLINGTON.
3«»33 1 tith ST. N.W.

5 rtom.® ud bath. and S4o.'sC
9 roams aud lsith. $28

rilE MORTON.
14-.2 R ST. N.W.

4 rooms Imth S.'IT.
3 rooms and barb $2*».5<i
2 rooms aud bath $20.5v

THE NEWLON
UP) R ST. N.W

4 ruohis ami bith .$37.50
J roums and bath. .$17..".<?. $10.oO aDd $2*>.."»0

THE RIPLEY.
T424 R ST. N.W.

5 ro»jm> 'O'l h«th $37..V»
3 rooms and bafh $L'r>.00 aud $28.50

THE WALTON.
141« R ST. N.W

4 room- ami b.i 1 h f;:2.5«» and >"7.
2 rooms ^nd bt'h *13.50 aud $20.-V>|

THE PHOENIX.
205 E CAP. ST

5 rooms and >»ath $32 00 j
HIE . AMBRIDCE.

-.1» I ST. N.W.
4 rooipn ami bajh $40.00

.»r*| \ F»»R INSPECTION
8WARTZ1X!.. RIIFEM fr HENSEY

727 15th st. n.w.
""

THE R«M HESTER.
1 Vis Xfcjidlau st n. w.

1 room and bath $1.1.5«»
' I|n-ii fo.- Inspection.

SWART/,EI.r.. RHKEM & HENSEY OT>.,
727 15th st. n.w

THE < WENDl<H
I .'.JS .'.ilunUiia roa«l.

5 r'n»n»s and '»«rii $30.0O
lt»«i:**» tioti invltetl.

SWAR7ZW.I. UHEEM A 1IENSEY Co..
727 15th s:. n.w.

till. WINSTON.
tMt rtcaiMnt vt.

1 tlu?u;i! i> d- >ir»bio fou1' room, reception ha»!
stid v»J»'b apt«. nr»t and second floors: all

:;t«hi'-; atld electric lights, larg.
p*»r> Ik v. Rent

... Mlt'TNER .V DENT. In
M.' 14th n.w.

Pl.QI E;-N E. 1 !>..» Newion -»t. n.w.: and 4
room* ^n<l bath, rrsjuced to $22.5»» and $2>».5"»:
mal»«: ¦" «>: ;»ry n«pNirs.

I - 14>:: \ewt«»n si n.*.: 4 ris»ms
Sf«i ba'.b: '". <{» :». *28.5o. any repairs ne-es-
sarv ty h- d'Pe

r,%irK"ir»r. it:.1 25*b si n.-.» 1. nwm s »nd
.v;1 'ir 1 cisarv jmprrJug. etc., and rent for

0\E't\ I ^ 7(» %. w Yo k ;n> e r r*v*rn>
»iu| i»a.b: II «¦»»:side room.. Rent redneed
>J5- m"i» ^
M W YORK IIF.* I EST \1 E Ri:«»KE»:s. I 42 F

*Sr. vi>i!F"i.K. ^TT-t f>m.1
apt a" nfdeen *mj. ..». ..ni^nts: rent. $2S: beau

?i|l .»«..» <-itertktnj: Man*. a*e and sta'ion
piai.a Pi on. i.om-h. T.*W»1.

Al'ARTMENTS.
THE I II SMI HI COMPANY

M"'.» !232 o; «465.
BACHELOR \PARTMENlst of 2 rooms awl

1*1... HOI SEK EEriNti APARTMENTS of 3.
4 .1!Ht 5 rMin« j»n-l b,*»t fj.

* complete ii-t "it to,-atton. rents ete..
will ho s-nt upon renuesf.

THE F H SMITH COMPANY.
140<4 NEW YORK WFVU'R.

.Mil ST N W
NEW M'ART>tENT IUsT COMPI.ETED

For
rsOLOREP TENANTS

1 room ami l>»Th apartments H^liteil with
eie *lricit v

Rin;> *22.50 and $22.Tk*.
OPEN FOR INSPECTION SUNDAY

FRANCis \ BLUNItON.
7**7 «i st. n.w.

To iiMtpect tilc^:. apartments i> to rent one.

1M:; «4th N.w r.R \ND B.; "r«l FLOOR \PI
hot-w«iter heat: front and buck porches; cen-

al. near high s,-h'iol*. earn aud rnsrkets;
$27.5" t" iH-rmmicnr lenant. Imiulr. isnii'.r.

FONTANET 00UKTS
s W eor. I4rh ami Psirmont pi* New apart

ment tuMi.se. cpilpped witli all devices for eou-
Truleuce and «s^mfert. Apt*, of :i rotjms aad
barb to .% rooms and barb. $32.5i> to $?>:» monrn.

HARRY W ARDM AN.
1 ?.'>» K st. n.w.

THE L'»l ISA. 21K N. Y. AVE. N.W ATTRACT-
jre airy ."-room ami batli apt., $2U; hot nater
all ear, all aft -r C» p.m. t»*

THE. KENDOTA.
20ti' and Kaloranm road

One ri'dlen: 2-r«»»ni hu<1 barb u|<irtmeot. $25.
Inquire Apt. 37.

FALMPIR, 1460 GIRARD ST. N.W.-SIX PTIET
fv modern outside rooms and bath: lar*e ward¬
robe; 2 porches: beautiful outlook; now IN».
caxuiut be duplicated for $75. Phooe Col. 2172.

APARTMENTS TO LET.
LXFVRX1SHKD (Continued.)

TO SCBLET.S47,*» IIOLMEAD 1'LACB N.W.:
apartment. 5 rooms and butb. $30: front; all
out*id room*; front itn<l rear porches; yard:
most desirable. Phone rtotiO Columbia.

FIVE ROOMS AM' BATH. FRONT. $30 50;
four ioodj* and hatb. $23.50; six rooms and
batb. front, $32.50. Electric elevator: tele¬
phone each apr. The Mel'on. 4th and N. Y. ate.

THE I'l.YMOl TH. I2TW lltb n.w..
, 3 and 4 rooms and bath $25.0O to $34.(X)
THE HILLSIDE. 1415 Cbapin st. n.w.:

' 4 rooms and hath $2S.R0 to $29.50
AMKKH A.N REALTY CO.. Tog 11th st. n.w.

148 N. Y. AVE. N.W. ELEGANT 5-ROOM AND1 batb apt.. 2nd floor: large back porch: modern
In every respect; h.w-. heat: convenient to
¦ratios. Capitol and all cars: $30.50 mo.

FOR RENT. |
MAGNTFT* E\T 7 ROOM FLAT.
coolest in town: cheap rent.
Apply ions Pa. ave. n.w.

N F.W DOWNTOWN ATARTMENT
THE ROYDON.
163'J R ST. N.W.

AIT outside rooms: elevator: phone
service. Apta. of 1 room and hatb
to 5 rooms and batb, $22.50 to $65.

HARRY WARDMAN.
1430 K st. n.w.

DE«. ATI R LARGE corner APT 5 ROOMS
Apply »t Decatur, corner R and
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